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Staatsmeisterschaft 2024 Open Prod Rev - 2024-10-13

Match Results - Open

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Angelov, Angel 93 U O Maj Allgemein 876.7867 100.0000% W
2 Volk, Alexander 13 U O Maj Allgemein 866.7342 98.8535% STMK
3 Kneringer, Mario 5 U O Maj Senior 784.5784 89.4834% BGLD
4 Zeindl, Stefan 35 U O Maj Senior 781.5712 89.1404% KTN
5 Willhalm, Rudolf 78 U O Maj Allgemein 776.1232 88.5190% NOE
6 Till, Raphael 75 U O Maj Allgemein 774.2580 88.3063% NOE
7 Stanitznig, Arno 33 U O Maj Allgemein 758.4071 86.4985% KTN
8 Mayrhofer, Christoph 156 U O Min Allgemein 746.0844 85.0930% NOE
9 Kreiml, Guenther 135 U O Maj Allgemein 728.5734 83.0959% OOE
10 Koller, Hans Georg 40 U O Min Allgemein 726.9629 82.9122% STMK
11 Kloesch, Rupert 113 U O Maj Allgemein 726.6893 82.8810% OOE
12 Weber, Guenter 29 U O Maj Super Senior 695.8931 79.3686% T
13 Stettin, Andreas 36 U O Maj Super Senior 689.9015 78.6852% DE
14 Strohmayer, Leo 157 U O Maj Super Senior 684.7284 78.0952% NOE
15 Mueller, Georg 81 U O Maj Super Senior 682.5987 77.8523% W
16 Hiebler, Wolfram 46 U O Maj Senior 681.1998 77.6928% STMK
17 Eisl, Alexander 159 U O Maj Senior 664.8521 75.8283% NOE
18 Stutterecker, Markus 94 U O Maj Allgemein 659.3867 75.2049% W
19 Kutschi, Lukas 45 U O Maj Allgemein 652.7080 74.4432% BGLD
20 Oliver, Cruz 164 U O Min Allgemein 651.8838 74.3492% BGLD
21 Volk, Franz 14 U O Maj Super Senior 648.1664 73.9252% STMK
22 Steurer, Margit 30 U O Maj Lady 646.0359 73.6822% T
23 Gass, Norman 12 U O Maj Allgemein 641.9185 73.2126% STMK
24 Kwiatkowski, Roland 32 U O Maj Senior 621.6196 70.8975% T
25 Dvorak, Andrea 92 U O Maj Lady 606.4986 69.1729% NOE
26 Hausberger, Stefan 58 U O Maj Allgemein 602.5167 68.7187% BGLD
27 Reschauer, Afrim 21 U O Maj Allgemein 599.7457 68.4027% OOE
28 Nestl-Treiber, Doris 69 U O Maj Lady 581.0569 66.2712% STMK
29 Nestl, Martin 68 U O Maj Senior 578.7711 66.0105% STMK
30 Aigner, Michael 63 U O Maj Senior 568.9833 64.8942% NOE
31 Ebner, Yvonne 152 U O Maj Lady 564.0431 64.3307% NOE
32 Aigner, Edeltraut 62 U O Maj Lady 561.7707 64.0715% NOE
33 Schnurpfeil, Dietmar 56 U O Maj Senior 560.5450 63.9317% OOE
34 Zupanc, Henrik 162 U O Maj Allgemein 554.6759 63.2624% KTN
35 Resnitschek, Stephan U O Maj Allgemein 554.1957 63.2076% NOE
36 Pfluegl, Walter 123 U O Maj Allgemein 545.2536 62.1877% NOE
37 Egger, Thomas 34 U O Maj Allgemein 542.2867 61.8493% KTN
38 Schuller, Ingo 37 U O Maj Senior 539.8799 61.5748% KTN
39 Brunmayr, Gerhard 54 U O Min Super Senior 530.0657 60.4555% OOE
40 Bösendorfer, Martin U O Min 525.8646 59.9763% NOE
41 Kreuzer, Kurt 232 U O Maj Grand Senior 520.1805 59.3281% OOE
42 Krautstorfer, Michael 3 U O Maj Senior 509.1600 58.0711% W
43 Willhalm, Klaus 77 U O Maj Grand Senior 505.8328 57.6917% NOE
44 Wagner, Harald 47 U O Maj Super Senior 493.7790 56.3169% OOE
45 Feichtner, Franz 141 U O Maj Grand Senior 440.8779 50.2834% T
46 Streber, Juergen 145 U O Maj Allgemein 425.7288 48.5556% OOE



47 Adler, Franz 31 U O Maj Super Senior 423.5202 48.3037% T
48 Mader, Daniel 106 U O Maj Allgemein 420.8564 47.9999% NOE
49 Dostal, Bettina 105 U O Maj Lady 405.8595 46.2894% NOE
50 Hauseder, Thomas 112 U O Min Allgemein 399.5226 45.5667% OOE
51 Kals, Gerhard 26 U O Maj Allgemein 328.1426 37.4256% OOE
52 Mayr, Christian 117 U O Min Allgemein 303.6362 34.6306% OOE
53 Friesenecker, Nina 118 U O Min Lady 279.1306 31.8356% OOE
54 Wagner, Ulrike 83 U O Min Lady 241.2393 27.5140% OOE
55 Bjelic, Mike 43 U O Maj Grand Senior 178.4105 20.3482% W
56 (DQ) Lack, Peter U O Maj Grand Senior NOE



Staatsmeisterschaft 2024 Open Prod Rev - Category Leaders - Open: 2024-10-13

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Kneringer, Mario 5 U O Maj 784.5784 100.0000% BGLD
2 Zeindl, Stefan 35 U O Maj 781.5712 99.6167% KTN
3 Hiebler, Wolfram 46 U O Maj 681.1998 86.8237% STMK
4 Eisl, Alexander 159 U O Maj 664.8521 84.7400% NOE
5 Kwiatkowski, Roland 32 U O Maj 621.6196 79.2298% T
6 Nestl, Martin 68 U O Maj 578.7711 73.7684% STMK
7 Aigner, Michael 63 U O Maj 568.9833 72.5209% NOE
8 Schnurpfeil, Dietmar 56 U O Maj 560.5450 71.4454% OOE
9 Schuller, Ingo 37 U O Maj 539.8799 68.8115% KTN
10 Krautstorfer, Michael 3 U O Maj 509.1600 64.8960% W

Match Results - Super Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Weber, Guenter 29 U O Maj 695.8931 100.0000% T
2 Stettin, Andreas 36 U O Maj 689.9015 99.1390% DE
3 Strohmayer, Leo 157 U O Maj 684.7284 98.3956% NOE
4 Mueller, Georg 81 U O Maj 682.5987 98.0896% W
5 Volk, Franz 14 U O Maj 648.1664 93.1417% STMK
6 Brunmayr, Gerhard 54 U O Min 530.0657 76.1706% OOE
7 Wagner, Harald 47 U O Maj 493.7790 70.9562% OOE
8 Adler, Franz 31 U O Maj 423.5202 60.8600% T

Match Results - Grand Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Kreuzer, Kurt 232 U O Maj 520.1805 100.0000% OOE
2 Willhalm, Klaus 77 U O Maj 505.8328 97.2418% NOE
3 Feichtner, Franz 141 U O Maj 440.8779 84.7548% T
4 Bjelic, Mike 43 U O Maj 178.4105 34.2978% W
5 (DQ) Lack, Peter U O Maj NOE

Match Results - Lady
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Steurer, Margit 30 U O Maj 646.0359 100.0000% T
2 Dvorak, Andrea 92 U O Maj 606.4986 93.8800% NOE
3 Nestl-Treiber, Doris 69 U O Maj 581.0569 89.9419% STMK
4 Ebner, Yvonne 152 U O Maj 564.0431 87.3083% NOE
5 Aigner, Edeltraut 62 U O Maj 561.7707 86.9566% NOE
6 Dostal, Bettina 105 U O Maj 405.8595 62.8231% NOE
7 Friesenecker, Nina 118 U O Min 279.1306 43.2067% OOE
8 Wagner, Ulrike 83 U O Min 241.2393 37.3415% OOE



1 Angelov, Angel 93 U O Maj 876.7867 100.0000% W
2 Volk, Alexander 13 U O Maj 866.7342 98.8535% STMK
3 Willhalm, Rudolf 78 U O Maj 776.1232 88.5190% NOE
4 Till, Raphael 75 U O Maj 774.2580 88.3063% NOE
5 Stanitznig, Arno 33 U O Maj 758.4071 86.4985% KTN
6 Mayrhofer, Christoph 156 U O Min 746.0844 85.0930% NOE
7 Kreiml, Guenther 135 U O Maj 728.5734 83.0959% OOE
8 Koller, Hans Georg 40 U O Min 726.9629 82.9122% STMK
9 Kloesch, Rupert 113 U O Maj 726.6893 82.8810% OOE
10 Stutterecker, Markus 94 U O Maj 659.3867 75.2049% W
11 Kutschi, Lukas 45 U O Maj 652.7080 74.4432% BGLD
12 Oliver, Cruz 164 U O Min 651.8838 74.3492% BGLD
13 Gass, Norman 12 U O Maj 641.9185 73.2126% STMK
14 Hausberger, Stefan 58 U O Maj 602.5167 68.7187% BGLD
15 Reschauer, Afrim 21 U O Maj 599.7457 68.4027% OOE
16 Zupanc, Henrik 162 U O Maj 554.6759 63.2624% KTN
17 Resnitschek, Stephan U O Maj 554.1957 63.2076% NOE
18 Pfluegl, Walter 123 U O Maj 545.2536 62.1877% NOE
19 Egger, Thomas 34 U O Maj 542.2867 61.8493% KTN
20 Streber, Juergen 145 U O Maj 425.7288 48.5556% OOE
21 Mader, Daniel 106 U O Maj 420.8564 47.9999% NOE
22 Hauseder, Thomas 112 U O Min 399.5226 45.5667% OOE
23 Kals, Gerhard 26 U O Maj 328.1426 37.4256% OOE
24 Mayr, Christian 117 U O Min 303.6362 34.6306% OOE

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name

No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region



Staatsmeisterschaft 2024 Open Prod Rev - Team Results 2024-10-13

Team Results - Open
Team Competitor
Place Points Name Points Name
1 2296.4656 NOE Open

100.00%
* 776.1232 Willhalm, Rudolf
* 774.2580 Till, Raphael
* 746.0844 Mayrhofer, Christoph

684.7284 Strohmayer, Leo

2 2274.8969 STMK Open
99.06%

* 866.7342 Volk, Alexander
* 726.9629 Koller, Hans Georg
* 681.1998 Hiebler, Wolfram

648.1664 Volk, Franz

3 2218.7721 W Open
96.62%

* 876.7867 Angelov, Angel
* 682.5987 Mueller, Georg
* 659.3867 Stutterecker, Markus

509.1600 Krautstorfer, Michael

4 2094.6542 KTN Open
91.21%

* 781.5712 Zeindl, Stefan
* 758.4071 Stanitznig, Arno
* 554.6759 Zupanc, Henrik

542.2867 Egger, Thomas

5 2089.1702 BGLD Open
90.97%

* 784.5784 Kneringer, Mario
* 652.7080 Kutschi, Lukas
* 651.8838 Oliver, Cruz

602.5167 Hausberger, Stefan

6 1963.5486 T Open
85.50%

* 695.8931 Weber, Guenter
* 646.0359 Steurer, Margit
* 621.6196 Kwiatkowski, Roland

423.5202 Adler, Franz

7 1754.0479 OOE Open
76.38%

* 728.5734 Kreiml, Guenther
* 599.7457 Reschauer, Afrim
* 425.7288 Streber, Juergen

328.1426 Kals, Gerhard

8 1739 .6682 NOE  Open 
Senior

75.75%

* 664.8521 Eisl, Alexander
* 568.9833 Aigner, Michael
* 505.8328 Willhalm, Klaus

9 1610 .7912 OOE  Open 
Senior

70.14%

* 560.5450 Schnurpfeil, Dietmar
* 530.0657 Brunmayr, Gerhard
* 520.1805 Kreuzer, Kurt
493.7790 Wagner, Harald



Team Results - Open Lady
Team Competitor
Place Points Name Points Name
1 1732.3124 NOE Open Lady

100.00%
* 606.4986 Dvorak, Andrea
* 564.0431 Ebner, Yvonne
* 561.7707 Aigner, Edeltraut

405.8595 Dostal, Bettina

2 520.3699 OOE Open Lady
30.04%

* 279.1306 Friesenecker, Nina
* 241.2393 Wagner, Ulrike



Staatsmeisterschaft 2024 Open Prod Rev - 2024-10-13

Match Results - Production

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Ulreich, Rainer 53 U P Min Allgemein 922.9032 100.0000% NOE
2 Heiligenbrunner, Simon 52 U P Min Allgemein 918.5726 99.5308% NOE
3 Gasteiger, Klaus 10 U P Min Allgemein 877.7282 95.1051% STMK
4 Oriol, Andreas 55 U P Min Allgemein 843.8415 91.4334% OOE
5 Handl, Reinhard 27 U P Min Senior 825.8601 89.4850% OOE
6 Stepan, Dominik 140 U P Min Allgemein 813.0090 88.0926% W
7 Benesch, Thomas 6 U P Min Senior 787.6546 85.3453% W
8 Rasovic, Bosko 130 U P Min Senior 782.6747 84.8057% NOE
9 CHEN, Shang-Tun 25 U P Min Allgemein 773.3524 83.7956% OOE
10 Strassmayr, Manuel 86 U P Min Allgemein 742.2562 80.4262% OOE
11 Fischer, Christoph 41 U P Min Allgemein 741.8129 80.3782% STMK
12 Thaler, Martin 8 U P Min Allgemein 732.5208 79.3714% W
13 Hasenbacher, Thomas 11 U P Min Allgemein 731.3865 79.2485% STMK
14 Dolezal, Philipp 163 U P Min Allgemein 722.8618 78.3248% BGLD
15 Stremitzer, Patrick 60 U P Min Allgemein 705.3704 76.4295% STMK
16 Ebner, Markus 151 U P Min Allgemein 704.0676 76.2883% NOE
17 Lengauer, Timo 131 U P Min Allgemein 699.4048 75.7831% BGLD
18 Christian, Rosenauer 165 U P Min Allgemein 697.3137 75.5565% STMK
19 Pieber, Daniel 18 U P Min Allgemein 693.0443 75.0939% KTN
20 Kastner, Alexander 99 U P Min Allgemein 690.6367 74.8331% NOE
21 Hochholdinger, Walter 92 U P Min Super Senior 687.1912 74.4597% OOE
22 Haeupl, Thomas 28 U P Min Allgemein 678.8700 73.5581% OOE
23 Lindenbauer, Michael 115 U P Min Allgemein 675.6264 73.2066% NOE
24 Hummer, Martin 51 U P Min Allgemein 671.2258 72.7298% OOE
25 Ritter, Jakob 146 U P Min Allgemein 663.5581 71.8990% BGLD
26 Prandstoetter, Martin 61 U P Min Allgemein 661.8596 71.7150% BGLD
27 Stundner, David 85 U P Min Allgemein 656.7068 71.1566% OOE
28 Pawle, Christian 111 U P Min Allgemein 649.5431 70.3804% NOE
29 Breitler, Christian 142 U P Min Super Senior 630.7549 68.3446% OOE
30 Fellner, Manfred 150 U P Min Senior 622.0319 67.3995% NOE
31 Linsberger, Richard 102 U P Min Allgemein 617.7533 66.9359% NOE
32 Schneider, Katharina 97 U P Min Lady 613.3762 66.4616% OOE
33 Veronik, Hans Jürgen U P Min Allgemein 609.4068 66.0315% NOE
34 Strasser, Elisabeth 72 U P Min Lady 604.7601 65.5280% NOE
35 Stundner, Christa 84 U P Min Lady 594.7326 64.4415% OOE
36 Galas, Michael 124 U P Min Allgemein 588.4470 63.7604%
37 Ziebart, Friedrich 71 U P Min Super Senior 588.3771 63.7529% NOE
38 Moesl, Andreas 82 U P Min Allgemein 567.9421 61.5386% SBG
39 Eckert, Jonas 138 U P Min Allgemein 566.5827 61.3913% NOE
40 Kepplinger, Matthias 95 U P Min Allgemein 565.7754 61.3039% OOE
41 Katadzic, Hrvoje 66 U P Min Allgemein 564.9587 61.2154% W
42 Hofer, Christian 16 U P Min Super Senior 562.2470 60.9216% STMK
43 Dostal, Werner 103 U P Min Super Senior 557.6746 60.4261% NOE
44 Feitzinger, Patrick 160 U P Min Senior 554.4421 60.0759% OOE
45 Birner, Thomas 50 U P Min Super Senior 553.9296 60.0203% OOE
46 Artner, Reinhard 59 U P Min Allgemein 552.3944 59.8540% BGLD
47 Maierhofer, Christian 76 U P Min Allgemein 544.0303 58.9477% NOE
48 Schmidt, Ferdinand 15 U P Min Super Senior 539.4896 58.4557% STMK



49 Sickinger, Franz 49 U P Min Senior 534.7295 57.9399% OOE
50 Vielhaber, Guenther 70 U P Min Super Senior 528.9847 57.3175% NOE
51 Piller, Wolfgang 133 U P Min Allgemein 525.2782 56.9158% W
52 Klichtchenko, Mikhail 127 U P Min Senior 524.4796 56.8293% W
53 Koestler, Konstantin 132 U P Min Allgemein 518.4860 56.1799% NOE
54 Auer, Manfred 114 U P Min Allgemein 509.1738 55.1709% OOE
55 Schmuck, Walter 149 U P Min Senior 507.7075 55.0120% W
56 Hauser, Benjamin 48 U P Min Allgemein 506.0142 54.8285% STMK
57 Kastner, Kerstin 98 U P Min Lady 503.2807 54.5323% NOE
58 Danner, Stefan 154 U P Min Allgemein 500.2281 54.2016% NOE
59 Bader, Jakob 148 U P Min Allgemein 494.3839 53.5683% NOE
60 Brugger, Stephan 20 U P Min Super Senior 489.4823 53.0372% W
61 Pointner, Michael 24 U P Min Allgemein 486.8484 52.7518% OOE
62 Leitner, Michael 107 U P Min Allgemein 470.1674 50.9444% NOE
63 Glatz, Christoph 42 U P Min Senior 467.3100 50.6348% STMK
64 Kochmann, Erwin 147 U P Min Senior 465.8099 50.4722% W
65 Brechelmacher, Christoph 109 U P Min Allgemein 455.7985 49.3875% NOE
66 Conrad, Dirk 2 U P Min Super Senior 452.9585 49.0797% W
67 Vlaschitz, Richard U P Min Allgemein 452.1488 48.9920% NOE
68 Habernig, Michael 67 U P Min Allgemein 443.0255 48.0035% KTN
69 Zeilinger, Gregor 137 U P Min Allgemein 435.7508 47.2152% SBG
70 Post, Gottfried 129 U P Min Super Senior 430.5506 46.6518% OOE
71 Fichtinger, Markus 153 U P Min Senior 428.9718 46.4807% W
72 Wurm, Adrian 39 U P Min Super Senior 426.9732 46.2641% STMK
73 Schwarz, Christian 1 U P Min Allgemein 426.5957 46.2232% W
74 Grafeneder, Klaus U P Min Allgemein 424.2050 45.9642% NOE
75 Schinnerl, Julian 89 U P Min Allgemein 419.1119 45.4123% VBG
76 Balazic, Peter 73 U P Min Senior 408.2890 44.2396% STMK
77 Schmid, Johann 4 U P Min Super Senior 407.3227 44.1349% W
78 Wiery, Robert 9 U P Min Super Senior 402.1736 43.5770% OOE
79 Pils, Lukas U P Min Allgemein 397.1554 43.0333% NOE
80 PENDLMAYR, Gerhard 19 U P Min Super Senior 394.1849 42.7114% OOE
81 Mittenbacher, Martin 161 U P Min Allgemein 393.6684 42.6554% NOE
82 Edlinger, Robert 79 U P Min Senior 383.2346 41.5249% W
83 Friesenecker, Franz 119 U P Min Allgemein 376.9291 40.8417% OOE
84 Gross, Sophie 87 U P Min Lady 370.4862 40.1436% OOE
85 Farka, Bernd U P Min Allgemein 369.5869 40.0461% NOE
86 Philipp, Clemens 90 U P Min Allgemein 365.7906 39.6348% VBG
87 Altinger, Christian 108 U P Min Senior 364.0829 39.4497% OOE
88 Gheorghe, Maximilian 104 U P Min Allgemein 347.4246 37.6447%
89 Katscher, Michael 122 U P Min Super Senior 316.8747 34.3346% NOE
90 Schoenfelder, Ernestine 65 U P Min Lady 312.5247 33.8632% KTN
91 Lang, Ernst 121 U P Min Super Senior 303.3934 32.8738% OOE
92 Laukes, karl 139 U P Min Super Senior 293.3507 31.7856% W
93 Mirrikoglu, Mustafa 91 U P Min Senior 250.6537 27.1593% NOE
94 Berger-Piascek, Peter 17 U P Min Senior 201.7182 21.8569% W
95 Gross, Kurt 110 U P Min Senior 200.3402 21.7076% OOE



Staatsmeisterschaft 2024 Open Prod Rev - Category Leaders - Production: 2024-10-
13

Match Results - Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Handl, Reinhard 27 U P Min 825.8601 100.0000% OOE
2 Benesch, Thomas 6 U P Min 787.6546 95.3739% W
3 Rasovic, Bosko 130 U P Min 782.6747 94.7709% NOE
4 Fellner, Manfred 150 U P Min 622.0319 75.3193% NOE
5 Feitzinger, Patrick 160 U P Min 554.4421 67.1351% OOE
6 Sickinger, Franz 49 U P Min 534.7295 64.7482% OOE
7 Klichtchenko, Mikhail 127 U P Min 524.4796 63.5071% W
8 Schmuck, Walter 149 U P Min 507.7075 61.4762% W
9 Glatz, Christoph 42 U P Min 467.3100 56.5846% STMK
10 Kochmann, Erwin 147 U P Min 465.8099 56.4030% W
11 Fichtinger, Markus 153 U P Min 428.9718 51.9424% W
12 Balazic, Peter 73 U P Min 408.2890 49.4380% STMK
13 Edlinger, Robert 79 U P Min 383.2346 46.4043% W
14 Altinger, Christian 108 U P Min 364.0829 44.0853% OOE
15 Mirrikoglu, Mustafa 91 U P Min 250.6537 30.3506% NOE
16 Berger-Piascek, Peter 17 U P Min 201.7182 24.4252% W
17 Gross, Kurt 110 U P Min 200.3402 24.2584% OOE

Match Results - Super Senior

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Hochholdinger, Walter 92 U P Min 687.1912 100.0000% OOE
2 Breitler, Christian 142 U P Min 630.7549 91.7874% OOE
3 Ziebart, Friedrich 71 U P Min 588.3771 85.6206% NOE
4 Hofer, Christian 16 U P Min 562.2470 81.8181% STMK
5 Dostal, Werner 103 U P Min 557.6746 81.1528% NOE
6 Birner, Thomas 50 U P Min 553.9296 80.6078% OOE
7 Schmidt, Ferdinand 15 U P Min 539.4896 78.5065% STMK
8 Vielhaber, Guenther 70 U P Min 528.9847 76.9778% NOE
9 Brugger, Stephan 20 U P Min 489.4823 71.2294% W
10 Conrad, Dirk 2 U P Min 452.9585 65.9145% W
11 Post, Gottfried 129 U P Min 430.5506 62.6537% OOE
12 Wurm, Adrian 39 U P Min 426.9732 62.1331% STMK
13 Schmid, Johann 4 U P Min 407.3227 59.2736% W
14 Wiery, Robert 9 U P Min 402.1736 58.5243% OOE
15 PENDLMAYR, Gerhard 19 U P Min 394.1849 57.3618% OOE
16 Katscher, Michael 122 U P Min 316.8747 46.1116% NOE
17 Lang, Ernst 121 U P Min 303.3934 44.1498% OOE
18 Laukes, karl 139 U P Min 293.3507 42.6884% W



Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts

Match % Region

1 Schneider, Katharina 97 U P Min 613.3762 100.0000% OOE
2 Strasser, Elisabeth 72 U P Min 604.7601 98.5953% NOE
3 Stundner, Christa 84 U P Min 594.7326 96.9605% OOE
4 Kastner, Kerstin 98 U P Min 503.2807 82.0509% NOE
5 Gross, Sophie 87 U P Min 370.4862 60.4011% OOE
6 Schoenfelder, Ernestine 65 U P Min 312.5247 50.9516% KTN

Match Results - Allgemein

Place Name No. Class Div PF Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Ulreich, Rainer 53 U P Min 922.9032 100.0000% NOE
2 Heiligenbrunner, Simon 52 U P Min 918.5726 99.5308% NOE
3 Gasteiger, Klaus 10 U P Min 877.7282 95.1051% STMK
4 Oriol, Andreas 55 U P Min 843.8415 91.4334% OOE
5 Stepan, Dominik 140 U P Min 813.0090 88.0926% W
6 CHEN, Shang-Tun 25 U P Min 773.3524 83.7956% OOE
7 Strassmayr, Manuel 86 U P Min 742.2562 80.4262% OOE
8 Fischer, Christoph 41 U P Min 741.8129 80.3782% STMK
9 Thaler, Martin 8 U P Min 732.5208 79.3714% W
10 Hasenbacher, Thomas 11 U P Min 731.3865 79.2485% STMK
11 Dolezal, Philipp 163 U P Min 722.8618 78.3248% BGLD
12 Stremitzer, Patrick 60 U P Min 705.3704 76.4295% STMK
13 Ebner, Markus 151 U P Min 704.0676 76.2883% NOE
14 Lengauer, Timo 131 U P Min 699.4048 75.7831% BGLD
15 Christian, Rosenauer 165 U P Min 697.3137 75.5565% STMK
16 Pieber, Daniel 18 U P Min 693.0443 75.0939% KTN
17 Kastner, Alexander 99 U P Min 690.6367 74.8331% NOE
18 Haeupl, Thomas 28 U P Min 678.8700 73.5581% OOE
19 Lindenbauer, Michael 115 U P Min 675.6264 73.2066% NOE
20 Hummer, Martin 51 U P Min 671.2258 72.7298% OOE
21 Ritter, Jakob 146 U P Min 663.5581 71.8990% BGLD
22 Prandstoetter, Martin 61 U P Min 661.8596 71.7150% BGLD
23 Stundner, David 85 U P Min 656.7068 71.1566% OOE
24 Pawle, Christian 111 U P Min 649.5431 70.3804% NOE
25 Linsberger, Richard 102 U P Min 617.7533 66.9359% NOE
26 Veronik, Hans Jürgen U P Min 609.4068 66.0315% NOE
27 Galas, Michael 124 U P Min 588.4470 63.7604%
28 Moesl, Andreas 82 U P Min 567.9421 61.5386% SBG
29 Eckert, Jonas 138 U P Min 566.5827 61.3913% NOE
30 Kepplinger, Matthias 95 U P Min 565.7754 61.3039% OOE
31 Katadzic, Hrvoje 66 U P Min 564.9587 61.2154% W
32 Artner, Reinhard 59 U P Min 552.3944 59.8540% BGLD
33 Maierhofer, Christian 76 U P Min 544.0303 58.9477% NOE
34 Piller, Wolfgang 133 U P Min 525.2782 56.9158% W
35 Koestler, Konstantin 132 U P Min 518.4860 56.1799% NOE
36 Auer, Manfred 114 U P Min 509.1738 55.1709% OOE
37 Hauser, Benjamin 48 U P Min 506.0142 54.8285% STMK

Match

 

Results

 

-

 

Lady



38 Danner, Stefan 154 U P Min 500.2281 54.2016% NOE
39 Bader, Jakob 148 U P Min 494.3839 53.5683% NOE
40 Pointner, Michael 24 U P Min 486.8484 52.7518% OOE
41 Leitner, Michael 107 U P Min 470.1674 50.9444% NOE
42 Brechelmacher, Christoph 109 U P Min 455.7985 49.3875% NOE
43 Vlaschitz, Richard U P Min 452.1488 48.9920% NOE
44 Habernig, Michael 67 U P Min 443.0255 48.0035% KTN
45 Zeilinger, Gregor 137 U P Min 435.7508 47.2152% SBG
46 Schwarz, Christian 1 U P Min 426.5957 46.2232% W
47 Grafeneder, Klaus U P Min 424.2050 45.9642% NOE
48 Schinnerl, Julian 89 U P Min 419.1119 45.4123% VBG
49 Pils, Lukas U P Min 397.1554 43.0333% NOE
50 Mittenbacher, Martin 161 U P Min 393.6684 42.6554% NOE
51 Friesenecker, Franz 119 U P Min 376.9291 40.8417% OOE
52 Farka, Bernd U P Min 369.5869 40.0461% NOE
53 Philipp, Clemens 90 U P Min 365.7906 39.6348% VBG
54 Gheorghe, Maximilian 104 U P Min 347.4246 37.6447%



Staatsmeisterschaft 2024 Open Prod Rev - Team Results 2024-10-13

Team Results - Production
Team Competitor
Place Points Name Points Name
1 2624.1505 NOE Prod

100.00%
* 922.9032 Ulreich, Rainer
* 918.5726 Heiligenbrunner, Simon
* 782.6747 Rasovic, Bosko

690.6367 Kastner, Alexander

2 2350.9276 STMK Prod
89.59%

* 877.7282 Gasteiger, Klaus
* 741.8129 Fischer, Christoph
* 731.3865 Hasenbacher, Thomas

697.3137 Christian, Rosenauer

3 2333.1844 W Prod
88.91%

* 813.0090 Stepan, Dominik
* 787.6546 Benesch, Thomas
* 732.5208 Thaler, Martin

564.9587 Katadzic, Hrvoje

4 2296.0639 OOE Prod
87.50%

* 843.8415 Oriol, Andreas
* 773.3524 CHEN, Shang-Tun
* 678.8700 Haeupl, Thomas

671.2258 Hummer, Martin

5 2085.8247 BGLD Prod
79.49%

* 722.8618 Dolezal, Philipp
* 699.4048 Lengauer, Timo
* 663.5581 Ritter, Jakob

661.8596 Prandstoetter, Martin

6 1915 .0317 OOE  Prod 
Senior

72.98%

* 825.8601 Handl, Reinhard
* 554.4421 Feitzinger, Patrick
* 534.7295 Sickinger, Franz

364.0829 Altinger, Christian

7 1739 .3937 NOE  Prod 
Senior

66.28%

* 622.0319 Fellner, Manfred
* 588.3771 Ziebart, Friedrich
* 528.9847 Vielhaber, Guenther

316.8747 Katscher, Michael

8 1671.6714 OOE Prod   
Super Senior

63.70%

* 687.1912 Hochholdinger, Walter
* 553.9296 Birner, Thomas
* 430.5506 Post, Gottfried

394.1849 PENDLMAYR, Gerhard

9 1569 .0466 STMK  Prod 
Senior

59.79%

* 562.2470 Hofer, Christian
* 539.4896 Schmidt, Ferdinand



* 467.3100 Glatz, Christoph
426.9732 Wurm, Adrian

10 1062 . 8601 W  Prod 
Senior

40.50%

* 428.9718 Fichtinger, Markus
* 383.2346 Edlinger, Robert
* 250.6537 Mirrikoglu, Mustafa

201.7182 Berger-Piascek, Peter

11 1003.6929 SBG Prod
38.25%

* 567.9421 Moesl, Andreas
* 435.7508 Zeilinger, Gregor

Team Results - Production Lady
Team Competitor
Place Points Name Points Name
1 1578.5950 OOE Prod Lady

100.00%
* 613.3762 Schneider, Katharina
* 594.7326 Stundner, Christa
* 370.4862 Gross, Sophie

2 1108.0408 NOE Prod Lady
70.19%

* 604.7601 Strasser, Elisabeth
* 503.2807 Kastner, Kerstin



Staatsmeisterschaft 2024 Open Prod Rev - 2024-10-13

Match Results - Revolver

Place Name No. Class Div PF Category Match
Pts Match % Region

1 Reiter, Gerald 143 U R Min Senior 916.2736 100.0000% BGLD
2 Kroiss, Robert 100 U R Min Allgemein 823.6495 89.8912% OOE
3 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus 57 U R Min Allgemein 817.2598 89.1939% OOE
4 Lang, Johann 22 U R Min Senior 798.6724 87.1653% BGLD
5 Kirchweger, Hermann 158 U R Min Senior 783.5995 85.5203% NOE
6 Meissner, Martin 128 U R Min Allgemein 650.1373 70.9545% NOE
7 Gruber, Andreas 23 U R Min Allgemein 626.4608 68.3705% BGLD
8 Zmug, Christian 64 U R Min Allgemein 625.1205 68.2242% KTN
9 Honeder, Martin 126 U R Min Allgemein 584.7931 63.8230% NOE
10 Pfluegl, Hannes 101 U R Min Allgemein 518.1270 56.5472% NOE
11 Reiter, Doris 144 U R Min Senior 484.3116 52.8567% BGLD
12 Schewcik, Richard 120 U R Min Allgemein 456.9118 49.8663% W
13 MODL, Dominik 136 U R Min Allgemein 431.5267 47.0958% SBG
14 Feyertag, Werner 125 U R Min Senior 418.9502 45.7233% NOE
15 Schaubmair, Richard 96 U R Min Senior 411.3217 44.8907% OOE



Staatsmeisterschaft 2024 Open Prod Rev - Category Leaders - Revolver: 2024-10-13

Match Results - Senior
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Reiter, Gerald 143 U R Min 916.2736 100.0000% BGLD
2 Lang, Johann 22 U R Min 798.6724 87.1653% BGLD
3 Kirchweger, Hermann 158 U R Min 783.5995 85.5203% NOE
4 Reiter, Doris 144 U R Min 484.3116 52.8567% BGLD
5 Feyertag, Werner 125 U R Min 418.9502 45.7233% NOE
6 Schaubmair, Richard 96 U R Min 411.3217 44.8907% OOE

Match Results - Allgemein
Place Name No. Class Div PF Match Pts Match % Region
1 Kroiss, Robert 100 U R Min 823.6495 100.0000% OOE
2 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus 57 U R Min 817.2598 99.2242% OOE
3 Meissner, Martin 128 U R Min 650.1373 78.9337% NOE
4 Gruber, Andreas 23 U R Min 626.4608 76.0591% BGLD
5 Zmug, Christian 64 U R Min 625.1205 75.8964% KTN
6 Honeder, Martin 126 U R Min 584.7931 71.0002% NOE
7 Pfluegl, Hannes 101 U R Min 518.1270 62.9062% NOE
8 Schewcik, Richard 120 U R Min 456.9118 55.4741% W
9 MODL, Dominik 136 U R Min 431.5267 52.3920% SBG



Staatsmeisterschaft 2024 Open Prod Rev - Team Results 2024-10-13

Team Results - Revolver
Team Competitor
Place Points Name Points Name
1 2341.4068 BGLD Rev

100.00%
* 916.2736 Reiter, Gerald
* 798.6724 Lang, Johann
* 626.4608 Gruber, Andreas

484.3116 Reiter, Doris

2 2052.2310 OOE Rev
87.65%

* 823.6495 Kroiss, Robert
* 817.2598 Stelzmueller, Nikolaus
* 411.3217 Schaubmair, Richard

3 2018.5299 NOE Rev
86.21%

* 783.5995 Kirchweger, Hermann
* 650.1373 Meissner, Martin
* 584.7931 Honeder, Martin

418.9502 Feyertag, Werner




